Crawford Electrical Generating Station, and to make the materials available 
for historical and preservation purposes to be held in the Loyola University 
Archives and Special Collections for the “Crawford Station Historical 
Preservation Project” (hereinafter the Project); and 

b. A monetary donation in the amount of Forty-Five Thousand Dollars 

($45,000.00) to Loyola to fund the Project, an educational exhibit, including 
the storage, preservation, and interpretation of the historical materials 
described in Stipulation I.B.1.a. 

II. DURATION 

This MOA will be null and void if its terms are not carried out within three (3) years from